Nutrifenqa

PREMIUM
TWIN SCREW EXTRUDED
FLOATING FISH FEED
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Feed Features :

+ Nutrifena is formulated based on nutritional requirements of the Fish

Nutrif
Premium Twin Screw
Extruded Floating Fish Feed
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using latest twin screw Extrusion process Technology.

¢ Performance of feed intake is Ensure by preventing feed components

from seperating and ensuring even distribution of nutrients in the pellet.

¢ Improved water steability and better water resistance, Less water pollution

Increase feed intake, reduced digestive track disease.

Feeding Advise

¢ Feeding Fish 2-3 times is highly
recommended.

¢ |t is advisable to change the
feed ratio every 10 days
depending up on growth.

¢ Feeding schedule & requirements
to be followed as advised by consultant.
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NUTRI'S
NUTRI FEEDS

Rs No. 177/1 & 17714B, Peddakallepalli Road
CHALLAPALLI - 521126, Krishna Dist., Andhra Pradesh
Ph : 08671 - 222249, 222349, Email : nutriffeeds@outlook.com
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200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999
1000-1200
1200-1350
1350-1500
1500-1700

=
w

1700-2000

45
4
3.5
3
25
2
1.8
15
1
0.8
0.7
0.5

Feeding Table
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